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Ergebnisse

https://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/1498/s/total/-

38. Schifferstadter Silvesterlauf 2019

Schiilerlauf (1000m) (1000m)

ges. m/w AK Nr.

1 1 1 0066
2 2 2 0101
3 3 1 0113
4 4 2 0054
5 5 3 0128
6 1 1 0068

7 2 2 0067
8 6 4 0130
9 7 3 0109

10 3 1 0063
1" 2 0057

4
12 8 1 0095
9
5

13 2 0126
14 3 0108
15 10 3 1243
16 6 1 0105
17 11 4 0069
18 12 5 0076
19 7 3 0096
20 8 2 0050
21 13 6 0120
22 14 7 0071
23 9 3 0077
24 15 8 0065
25 10 4 0080
26 16 4 0097
27 17 9 01N
28 18 5 0119

29 19 10 0052
30 11 5 99
31 20 11 0058
32 21 6 0099
33 22 7 0106
34 12 6 0085
35 13 7 9912
36 23 12 0049
37 14 4 0110

38 24 13 0125

Teilnehmer
Ebener, Jakob
Wellstein, Elias
Nikolay, Ayk
Becker, Nathaniel
Oehl, Simon
Ecker, Katharina
Ebener, Paula
Malz, Yannick
Wetzler, Leon
Burkhardt, Alessia

Bode, Sylvie

Schubert, Max Marco

Kogel, Elias
Geller, Johanna
Gerber, Noel
Zander, Chiara
Ecker, Christian
Keller, Josef
Schubert, Emma
Will, Carlotta
Griesbach, Fabian
Grodde, Christian
Kramb, Alina

Creutziger, Simon

Magin, Hannah
Sedlaczek, Quirin
Willinger, Louis
Turk, Ben
Bangert, Leonhard
Burkhardt, Yves
Bode, Maximilian
Tranter, Finn
Kuhn, Samuel
Price, Emilia
Burkhardt, Carla
May, Felix

Deutsch, Lucy

Wessinger, Jonas

Team / Verein Altersklasse
TSG Eisenberg MJ U14
TSG Eisenberg MJ U14
LG Kurpfalz MK U12
TV Gondelsheim MK U12
TSG Deidesheim MJ U14
LG Kurpfalz wJ u14
TSG Eisenberg WJ u14
United Runners of Pfalz MJ U14
DJK Phonix Schifferstadt MK U12
TV Maudach WK U10
TSV 1886 Kandel WK U10
TSV Iggelheim MK U10
Speyer MK U10
TV Forst WJ u14
VfL Hockenheim MK U10
LC Schifferstadt WK U12
LG Kurpfalz MK U10
Scrambled Leggs MK U10
TSV Iggelheim WK U10
SkiClub - Bingen.de WK U12
TSV Iggelheim MK U10
TSG Wiesloch MK U10
TV Maudach WK U12
DJK SV Phonix MK U10
Schifferstadt
LG MulLi WK U10
LC HaRloch MK U12
MK U10
ASV Waldsee MK U12
MK U10
United Runners of Pfalz WK U10
TSV 1886 Kandel MK U10
Team Wachenheim MK U12
Sportabzeichen - Kids MK U12
LCS Fiichse WK U10
United Runners of Pfalz WK U10
MK U10
Freiwillige Feuerwehr WJ u14
Schifferstadt
TSV Iggelheim MK U10

Zeit

00:03:29.3
00:03:33.1
00:03:36.6
00:03:39.1
00:03:41.1
00:03:41.8
00:03:47.6
00:03:54.3
00:03:59.1
00:04:06.3
00:04:07.1
00:04:09.3
00:04:10.1
00:04:10.8
00:04:11.8
00:04:12.6
00:04:12.6
00:04:16.3
00:04:17.5
00:04:19.0
00:04:19.1
00:04:24.8
00:04:28.0

00:04:28.3

00:04:30.5
00:04:32.5
00:04:32.8
00:04:32.9
00:04:34.3
00:04:34.8
00:04:36.0
00:04:36.6
00:04:37.3
00:04:41.8
00:04:43.0
00:04:44.0

00:04:47.5

00:04:48.0
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
25
22
23
24
25
26
26
27
27

28
28
29
30
31
29
32

30
33
31
34
32
33
34
35
36
37
35
36
38
37
38
39

5
6
7

14
10
1
12
13
14
15

16

15
16
17
18
17
19

18
20
19
21
20
21
22
23
24

22
23
25

24
25

0092
0112
0087
0078
0121
0129
0061
0064
0081
0118
0091
0107
0117
0051
0055
0073

0053
0090
0094
0047
0079
0082
0103

0060
0056
0074
0088
0072
0114
0062
0098
0116
0102
0089
0086
0093
9913
0084
0115

02.01.2020 14:34:58

Teilnehmer

Scherrer, Magdalena
Sasse, Amelie
Rosenberger, Hannah
Kramer, Lola

Biffar, Henriette

Malz, Emma

Boérner, Emily
Christian Saal, Leander
Mathis, Josefine
Huber, Franziska
Saal, Clara

Reich, Jana

Huber, Isabell
Bangert, Johannes
Bens, Mona

Jacob, Ben

Barhoum, Bilal
Rudiger, Amelie
Schneider, Anna
Schmidberg, Sophia
Kritzer, Johanna
Mathis, Jakob

Zech, Miriam

Borner, Julian

Bens, Klara
Kaémmerer, Lenny
Roth, Paula

Imhof, Paul

Lind, Luis
Buchenau, Jonathan
Seib, Lukas

Vetter, Jan

Welter, lan

Roth, Eva

Ringhof, Elisa
Schmitt, Philipp
Giehl, Madita
Newsome, Lea-Marie

Faulhaber, Clara
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Team / Verein Altersklasse
Wachenheim WJ u14
Wachenheim WJ u14
Wachenheim WJ u14
LCS Fiichse WK U10
TV 1860 MufRibach WK U16
United Runners of Pfalz WK U10
WK U12
Ludwigshafener Lauf-Club MK U10
WK U10
Lauftreff HaRloch WK U10
Ludwigshafener Lauf-Club WK U10
Twisters WK U10
Lauftreff Hallloch WK U10
MK U10
WK U12
LANDAU RUNNING MK U10
COMPANY
MJ U14
Sportabzeichen-Kids WK U10
Sportabzeichen-Kids WK U10
TSG Maxdorf WK U10
TTC Waldhaus AltluBheim WK U10
MK U10
Laura Schlosser WK U10
Fitnesstraining
MK U10
WK U10
MK U10
LTV Bad Dirkheim WK U10
LCS Fiichse MK U10
MK U10
LCS Fiichse MK U10
Sportabzeichen-Kids MK U10
Pocket Rocket Runner MK U10
United Runners of Pfalz MJ U14
LTV Bad Diirkheim WK U10
Sportabzeichen-Kids WK U10
TUS Neuhofen MK U10
United Runners of Pfalz WK U12
Pony Verein Schénborn WK U10
WK U10

Zeit

00:04:51.3
00:04:51.6
00:04:52.3
00:04:52.4
00:04:54.0
00:04:54.5
00:04:57.5
00:05:00.3
00:05:00.6
00:05:03.3
00:05:06.8
00:05:07.3
00:05:12.3
00:05:12.6
00:05:14.5

00:05:16.3

00:05:17.0
00:05:18.8
00:05:19.3
00:05:21.3
00:05:21.6
00:05:23.0

00:05:23.2

00:05:23.9
00:05:25.0
00:05:26.5
00:05:29.0
00:05:32.8
00:05:33.3
00:05:33.8
00:05:35.3
00:05:36.1
00:05:43.3
00:05:44.3
00:05:50.8
00:05:56.0
00:05:56.5
00:06:03.8

00:06:17.5

02.01.2020, 14:35



